Faste par

Hornbeck/Jan U
Jan+Erik M
Kirsten+Jacob
Ulla+Erik
Bendt+JOE
Hanne+Svend/Mads
Annette+inger
Rita+Poul Erik
Dorrit+Frode
Lise+Urs
Hans+Sgren
Yvonne+Gurli
Birte+Inge
Helle+Preben
Karen+Jgrgen
EPO+IDW
Thune+lgrn
Klaus+lgrgen
Grethe+Jannie
Antal spilpar/fast
Sum excl. fravaer
Snit

IBM-Bridge 2015 2. halvar Raekke Y152 Butler

Par Fik =200
1) 28-09-2015
2 56 256
3 34 234
5 21 221
7 25 225
4 2 202
0 -10 190
9 11 211
16 7 207
11 -24 176
14 -11 189
6 -5 195
0 -10 190
0 -10 190
10 -46 154
13 -21 179
12 -24 176
1 16 216
0 -10 190
15 -41 159

15

0 3.000
0,0 200,0

Par Fik =200
2) 05-10-2015
2 37 237
4 7 207
0O -10 190
11 -2 198
5 8 208
3 6 206
0O -10 190
0 -10 190
8 19 219
12 19 219
6 -13 187
0 -10 190
0O -10 190
7 18 218
0O -10 190
9 -21 179
1 -45 155
10 -33 167
0O -10 190
12

0 2.400
0,0 200,0

Par Fik =200
3) 12-10-2015
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Par Fik =200
4) 19-10-2015
1 18 218
2 43 243
4 42 242
3 28 228
5 12 212
7 16 216
0 -10 190
0 -10 190
0 -10 190
6 -24 176
0 -10 190
0 -10 190
9 -13 187
10 -5 195
12  -14 186
0 -10 190
11 -29 171
13  -32 168
14 42 158
13

0 2.600

0,0 200,0

| alt aften
1) til 4)
& fravaer
711
684
653
651
622
612
591
587
585
584
572
570
567
567
555
545
542
525
507
19
11.230
591,1

%

120,3
115,7
110,5
110,1
105,2
103,5
100,0
99,3
99,0
98,8
96,8
96,4
95,9
95,9
93,9
92,2
91,7
88,8
85,8



